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13.11.8 CTA TS Supervision Board – Scoring Sheet
Each of the five following areas is graded on a 5-point scale. Select the number rating which you believe best describes the candidate’s performance.
13.11.8 CTA TS Supervision Exam – Scoring Sheet						February 2025



	1
	CLEAR PHILOSOPHY AND METHODOLOGY OF SUPERVISION DEMONSTRATED

	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Clear philosophy and methodology of supervision demonstrated
	Some philosophy and 
methodology of supervision
demonstrated
	Philosophy and 
methodology of 
supervision  
not demonstrated
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	




	2
	CONTRACT ESTABLISHED AND FULFILLED

	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Contract 
clearly established 
and fulfilled

	Contract partially
established and/or fulfilled


	Contract not
established 
and/or fulfilled


	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	




	3
	KEY ISSUES IDENTIFIED 


	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Key issues 
identified
 
	Some key issues 
identified 

	         Key issues 
not identified
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	







	4
	RELATIONAL ISSUES ADDRESSED, AWARENESS AND USE OF PARALLEL PROCESS

	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Relational issues 
clearly addressed; 
awareness of 
parallel process demonstrated 
and used

	Relational issues partially addressed, awareness of parallel process partially demonstrated and used
	Relational issues 
not addressed, 
no awareness of 
parallel process 
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	



	5
	PROTECTION ISSUES ADDRESSED (regarding both Supervisee & Supervisee’s client)

	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Protection issues 
clearly addressed 
	Protection issues partially addressed
	Protection 
issues not 
addressed
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	





	6
	INCREASING DEVELOPMENTAL DIRECTION RELATED TO 
TRAINEE’S EVOLUTIVE LEVEL
  
	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Development 
clearly facilitated, 
appropriate 
challenge 
offered 

	Encouragement for development 
partially facilitated, 
some challenges 
offered
	Development not 
facilitated, 
challenge not 
offered
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	



	7
	EQUAL RELATIONSHIP

	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Consistently demonstrates an 
equal relationship 
with supervisee, appropriately attuned 
to his / her / their 
training level

	Partially demonstrates an equal relationship with supervisee
	           Mainly 
demonstrates an 
unequal relationship 
with supervisee
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	







	8
	ETHICAL ISSUES ADDRESSED


	

	
	5
	       4
	                 3
	        2
	                 1
	1.

	
	Ethical issues 
clearly addressed

	Ethical issues partially addressed 
	Ethical issues 
not addressed
	2.

	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	Total

	
	
	
	
	


	In light of the above evaluation and examiner’s confidence in the examinee, the following votes to certify or defer are made. 
The total average score must be at least 24 in order to be certified. If the candidate receives a score of 1 in any one category from ALL the examiners, deferral is automatic. 
If two examiners vote to defer, the candidate is deferred (no process facilitator is called). 
Examiners must consider whether they would refer supervisees to the candidate. If the answer is ‘NO’ they should defer.


Combined 
Total
	TOTALS 
1 _____ 
2 _____ 
3 _____ 
4 _____ 
5 _____ 
6 _____ 
7 _____
8 _____ 
    _____



	Average Score 
(Combined total divided by 4)
	



Candidate’s name

Examiners name	Certify	Defer

1.	[	]	[	]


2.	[	]	[	]

3.	[	]	[	]

4.	[	]	[	]
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